Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Senac

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/268

Unidade Unidade Aracaju
Curso Técnicas De Depilagao - Presencial
Inicio 13/01/2025
Cédigo Nome

67445965f419¢ Dharyorrana
674459ce25e01 Sabrina
674459f3913da Brunafrancis
67445a21cc639 Angela Machado Ribeiro de Jesus
67445a7578d5d Marcela Cristina de Santana Santos
67445a8fee16d Michelle Ribeiro
67445a9e764f1 LOHANIE DA SILVA SANTOS
67445abb620b2 Debora
67445afb72150 Maria Simone Oliveira Da Cunha
67445b4a5b9e7 Weslayne franciele Santos de jesus
67445bf708765 Rakely Brito Dos Santos
67445c1530935 Santos
67445c52b8f68 vy
67445ce3b006a Jussiele
67445d3872b75 Leide
67445dd2eed8f LUDIMILLA SANTOS
67445f2c7196b Ana Alice Isabel Ferreira
674460a743d40 Ana Julia
6744616e13f2e Ivone de Jesus nascimento
6744618632bf5 Eduarda nascimento
674462cf9e959 Kelmim
674463d8ed550 Silvia Soriano Barreto
67446459dce48 Marina farias Goncalves
674465e287c78 Jackeline
674466cf0ae66 Perla Souza
674466ec5ba91 Ana vitéria Bispo
6744675e1a418 Rosi
67446772dc405 Williane

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
67446bd341ad2
67446be867a9f
67446e03db531
67446fa054eaf
67447009d0443
674470ab1d77c
674470b9d8c46
67447621e6f7e
67447b47a4415
67447db28b9%ea
67447f6362099
6744847d5dfaa
67448bfb0594e
6744977eb10d2
674497f632eea
67449cb00d679
67449cdd5503d
67449df0c0078
67449e5cbh8237
6744a003ecal4
6744a1f2e2717
6744a81137ab2
6744a9c05928e
6744ab2c06835
6744ad6347a7c
6744ad8f7ebb5
6744ad945185d
6744a2e8101073
6744afabdc793
6744b2f5cd4a7
6744b4ee3bcec
6744b5fbf3456
6744b6a637390
6744b928bbbd9
6744c3934e9bf
6744c4bd5bd82
6744cbcd31803
6744ce1919f21
6744cf5ad6dad
6744d5c012580
6744d7ba13007
6744deadb13e5

Nome
Thaise

Thayane Cristina dos Santos Macedo
Renata

Camilly Vitéria Santos

Ellen Kailane Conceicao Torquato
Leticia

Flavia

NAYANE BRUNELLE RODRIGUES LIMA
Lara Gabrielle

Valdira

Jescica Machado de Moura

Mylena

Aléxia Naellen Santos da Conceicao
Carol

Any

Cida

JULIANA SANTOS ROCHA

Jadielle

Joana Darc

Cris

Claudionice ramos dos Santos santana
Thaiane da conceigdo Santos
Stephane

Alissa Lisboa dos Santos

REBECA VITORIA FRANCA COSTA SANTOS

Inés

Raquel

Jessica Carvalho Santos
Izabela

Camila

Viviane da Conceicdo Santos
vitoria regina gonzaga rocha santos
Beatriz

FERNANDA BATISTA DE JESUS
cybe

Marcia

Cristiane Santos

Leticia

Rayssa

Ronei Figueiredo da Silva
Yasmin

Santos

Status
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
6744e32e4a11a
6744e54a07f85
6744eb68bd556
674503e448e3e
67450441e130b
67450f2fd653b
67450fd317df1
67451ac482892
67451b3ff3dbe
67451bbc9d4b9
674524cff082d
67458cfb267d3
6745aba192a03
6745cfb69e895
6745ed0fdab67
67460835b6a12
67460944de21c
6746162eae715
67461a64c4df6
67462fb2059db
67464096bb94b
674654c6e6d4f
67465ba83f81e
67466f4596d7f
674682f6984b3
6746dff0835f7
674701c125a4f
67471f3cce6d4
67472a09a5796
6747405f31e34
6747648f65ca3
67477b5e96d13
674780a85288e
674781d78e723
6747823f11e05
6747d7080ef1e
67484ab9ce7dd
67487c92e5114
6748cf4a709ae
6748d61d7f24f
6748f572e679%e
67490da76bfd9

Nome
Flavia Rejane santos

Daniella

Débora Larissa Vieira Andrade
Paulinha

Alira Maciel Gois do Carmo Barbosa
Kauany

Irla

Clarice Batista

FERNANDA BATISTA DE JESUS
Jaciane Lima

Carla Gardenia Andrade
Brena Santos Pereira da Silva
Mayara dos santos

Renata santos do Santos
Maria eloiza dos Santos
FRANCOISE

Gleize Monise

Ana Janaina Ferreira da Silva
Alexia

Leticia

Adrielly Vitéria de Jesus Flores
Bruna

Simone de Souza Pereira
GISLAINE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
Alessandra Samara Alves Dos Santos
Kesia

lasmyn Stefany Tavares Neves
Lara Kauanne Cruz Santos
GABRIELA MIZAEL DOS SANTOS
eline

Mary

Cybelle de Carvalho Batista
SABRINA

Cassiane Jesus Dos Santos
Kamille

Julia

lasmim

Vania

Deisilene da Silva Santos

Luan Santana Silva

Thais Silva Tomazio

Cibelly ferreira santos

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
133°

Cédigo
674922d261104
6749d5b29ad90
6749e8ba4c506
674a46d5dc202
674a9f59bac2c
674ab593690f8
674ae0628eca3
674262926989
674b10ecf4177
674bb134adf83
674c46727246b
674c5e2f2cf07
674c734c5326f
674c845a063c4
674c8b7a5351e
674dad8cced1d
674db082b88ae
674dbbef0b891
674dd4ed22cab
674e02332d9a8
674e6c1841e95

Nome
Maria Eduarda Teixeira Guedes

Jadson

Natalia Suellen Aradjo dos Santos

Ana Cecilia Batista Menezes
Fernanda

PAULA SOARES DOS SANTOS

Geovanna Anthonnelly Brito dos Santos

Damiana Dos Santos Silva
Netilly Oliveira Santos
Nessa Santos

Lucivania Santos Silva
Tatiany Santos Oliveira
Geici

Sandriely Santos Alves
Flavia vitoria

Ricardina

Viviane Santos Leite
Efigénia Monteiro Santos
Anny Beatriz

Leticia Sampaio da silva

Elizana Oliveira Santos Alves

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



